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Board of Directors 

2023 Meeting Schedule 
 

Effective September 2023, meetings of the Board of Directors for Skyline CAP take place on the fourth 
Tuesday of each month, 11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m., with the exception of July and December and except as 
otherwise noted. Until further notice, all meetings will be held virtually via Zoom and can be accessed at 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81536543257?pwd=NVVsak80R0NiNVBqYmdGWko4VWFkUT09.  

 
For questions or issues connecting, please contact Peggy Hobbs at 540-948-3916, ext. 110. 

 
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH 

Tuesday, January 17 Tuesday, February 21 Tuesday, March 21 

APRIL MAY JUNE 
Tuesday, April 18 Tuesday, May 16 

Tuesday, May 30 - Emergency 
Tuesday, June 20 

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 
NO MEETING Tuesday, August 22 Tuesday, September 26 

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 
Tuesday, October 24 Tuesday, November 28 NO MEETING 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82306304733?pwd=d3RyRWJaQkY2K21iZ2dib0pyNXNSUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81536543257?pwd=NVVsak80R0NiNVBqYmdGWko4VWFkUT09
mailto:marketingmanager@skylinecap.org

